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XCO SloXcup U23Elite - Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO
2021

U23+Elite

XCO Kočevje UCI
C1 2021 U23Elite

XCO Samobor UCI
C1 2021 U23-Elite

XCO Kamnik DP
2021

XC Kamnik DP
2021 U23Elite

XCO Ajdovščina
2021 U23Elite

XCO Završnica
2021 U23+Elite

Tekmovalec Licenca 30.05. 20.06. 27.06. 27.06. 05.09. 26.09. Skupaj

1. NAGLIČ Rok
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 120 120 0 95 200 200 735

2. DIMIC Gregor
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 0 40 0 70 150 150 410

3. KLEMENČIČ Jakob
MBK ČRNI VRH 0 36 0 120 120 120 396

4. LOZAR Matjaž
MBK ČRNI VRH 65 0 0 150 90 75 380

5. KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 60 55 0 90 75 90 370

6. ŽLE Blaž
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 55 24 0 65 85 95 324

7. KRAJNC Gregor
HORMANN SLOVENIJA BIKE TEAM 50 34 0 85 80 0 249

8. PAVLIČ Gal
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 22 0 0 40 70 85 217

9. TAVČAR Luka
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 36 0 0 80 95 0 211

10.ŠTAJNAR Mihael
MEBLOJOGI PRO- CONCRETE 10017564458 0 0 0 200 0 0 200

10.BAIR MARIO
TORPADO URSUS 200 0 0 0 0 0 200

10.AGOSTINELLI Alessio
KTM PROTEK ELETTROSYSTEM 0 200 0 0 0 0 200

13.JEREB Jan
MBK ČRNI VRH 0 0 0 75 0 100 175

14.ROTA Luciano
SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 75 85 0 0 0 0 160

15.DOLENŠEK Anže
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 14 0 0 0 60 80 154

16.PARTI András
UTE 0 150 0 0 0 0 150

16.PETTINA Nicholas
C.S. CARABINIERI 80 70 0 0 0 0 150

16.BRAIDOT Daniele
C.S. CARABINIERI 150 0 0 0 0 0 150

19.FRITZSCH Felix
R2-bike.com MTN CREW 0 45 0 0 100 0 145

20.VOVK Peter
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 20 0 0 50 65 0 135

21.JAGODIČ Tilen
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 13 0 0 45 0 70 128

22.BOUCHARD Léandre
Pivot Cycles - OTE 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

22.PEČNIK Teo
LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

22.TONEATTI Davide
TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

25.STARMAN Jaka
KD RAJD 24 20 0 55 0 0 99

26.RAGGL Gregor
TREK VAUDE 95 0 0 0 0 0 95
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26.ŠEVCŮ Tomáš
AMENITY EXTREM SPORT TEAM 0 95 0 0 0 0 95

28.MARKT Karl
TREK VAUDE 90 0 0 0 0 0 90

28.MARC-ANDRE Fortier
Pivot Cycles - OTE 0 90 0 0 0 0 90

30.SØLVHØJ Oliver Vedersø
TORPADO URSUS 85 0 0 0 0 0 85

31.BONETTO Edoardo
Giant Polimedical Official Team 0 80 0 0 0 0 80

32.TRABALZA Alessio
GITO SQUADRA CORSE 0 75 0 0 0 0 75

33.BRANCATI Alberto
U.C. CAPRIVESI 45 26 0 0 0 0 71

34.CEOLIN Federico
TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

35.FONTANA Filippo
C.S. CARABINIERI 0 65 0 0 0 0 65

36.DRINOVEC Matej
SWEET NICE CONTINETAL 0 0 0 60 0 0 60

36.HAMM Florian
GERMAN TECHNOLOGY RACING TEAM 38 22 0 0 0 0 60

36.HOLMGREN Gunnar
Pivot Cycles - OTE 0 60 0 0 0 0 60

39.CLEMENT Peuget
UCPG 26 28 0 0 0 0 54

40.RAPHAEL Auclair
Pivot Cycles - OTE 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

41.SIMČIĆ Đani
ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 30 18 0 0 0 0 48

42.BOCCHIO VEGA Emanuele
SCOTT SUMIN 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

43.MOLLA ALI AMET
Scott Goldstar Sports Racing Team 0 38 0 0 0 0 38

43.KRESE Jure
MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 0 0 0 38 0 0 38

45.MAESTRI Massimo
GS PORTO VIRO 34 0 0 0 0 0 34

46.PESCARU Patrick
NoMad Merida CST 0 32 0 0 0 0 32

46.VANTAGGIATO Ramon
ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

48.MEŠTRIĆ Matija
BK Maraton Beciklin 0 30 0 0 0 0 30

49.CASASOLA Manuel
ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

50.HUNJAK Stjepan
MBK ČRNI VRH 11 13 0 0 0 0 24

51.GRUPP Ben
B&W bike.cases Merida Team 18 0 0 0 0 0 18

52.FRŽOP Roko
BBK ORLOV KRUG 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

52.NĚMEC Šimon
Rouvy Specialized 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

54.ČIČIN TONKO Šain
BBK Orlov Krug 0 14 0 0 0 0 14

55.LÄSSER Franz-Josef
GIANT STATTEGG 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

55.MAVRIN Božidar
BK Mura Avantura 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

57.MARTINELLI Andrea
Team Lappierre Trentino Ale 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
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